INVITATION

M\o

S5 NFEREN CE
g ow

Frederick University
Auditorium Tassos Papadopoulos

10 November 2023
16:00-19:30

i Co-funded by the
; ‘E: @) FrecEmick umiveRsITY @ SYNTHESIS (] eco Cca\pae sTRMES Zv0TA ° -

Erasmus Programme
of the Europear




A,
C* %% NFERENCE

21 <

glow

16:00
16:15
16:20
16:40

17:00
17:30

17:50
18:10

18:40

19:00

AGENDA

Registration
SYNTHESIS - Georgia Karaoli

Welcome
DNA Trine Andreasen & Seren Emil Markeprand

The GLOW project: results and outcomes
DNA-Trine Andreasen

The GLOW framework

Frederick University - Dr Nicoletta Christodoulou, Associate Professor

"Beyond simply learning outdoors: The role of nature

connection”

Queen Margaret University- Dr Alexia Barrable, Lecturer

"Rewilding curriculum: Engaging the outdoors and the unexpected"
- Recorded

Augsburg University - Dr Jason Lukasik, Associate Professor of Education

Coffee break

Experiences from the GLOW project: The learning communities
and teacher ambassadors

CASPAE & Eco Logic

The GLOW project policy paper

Jozef Kahan, Jén Nemcok

ClosingQ &A
SYNTHESIS - Georgia Karaoli

*The Conference will be held in English Language

Co-funded by the

-~
@ rreosmick umvensiry @ sveess 272 (& caspae smovFvn ERGER - e




glow

QO

Children will be smarter,
healthier, happier, and ‘
better able to getalong o
with others when they

have regular

opportunities for free
and unstructured time
outdoors.

KONRADI, S., MURPHY, J.,, MOORE, R. &
COSCO, N, 2017




