# INVITATION

## Frederick University Auditorium Tassos Papadopoulos 10 November 2023 16:00-19:30

NFERENCE

#### **Organised by SYNTHESIS Center for Research and Education**









### AGENDA

16:00	Registration SYNTHESIS - Georgia Karaoli
16:15	Welcome DNA Trine Andreasen & Søren Emil Markeprand
16:20	The GLOW project: results and outcomes DNA-Trine Andreasen
16:40	The GLOW framework Frederick University - Dr Nicoletta Christodoulou, Associate Professor
17:00	"Beyond simply learning outdoors: The role of nature connection" Queen Margaret University- Dr Alexia Barrable, Lecturer
17:30	"Rewilding curriculum: Engaging the outdoors and the unexpected" - Recorded Augsburg University - Dr Jason Lukasik, Associate Professor of Education
17:50	Coffee break
18:10	Experiences from the GLOW project: The learning communities and teacher ambassadors CASPAE & Eco Logic
18:40	The GLOW project policy paper Jozef Kahan, Ján Nemčok
19:00	Closing Q & A SYNTHESIS - Georgia Karaoli

\*The Conference will be held in English Language

#### **Organised by SYNTHESIS Center for Research and Education**



Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



QQ

Children will be smarter, healthier, happier, and better able to get along with others when they have regular opportunities for free and unstructured time outdoors.

KONRADI, S., MURPHY, J., MOORE, R. & COSCO, N, 2017

